SUBJECT:

19" Annual (not-so) Annual Spelling Bee to
Benefit Habitat for Humanity

Planning Commission Meeting

Code Compliance Meeting

Schools closed for Thanksgiving Break
City Hall Closed *Thanksgiving Holiday*
Marathon Garden Club Holiday Bazaar
Zonta Festival of Trees

Marathon Lighted Bike Ride

City Council Meeting

DATE:

11/15

11/18

11/20
11/25-11/29
11/28 & 11/29
11/30
12/4-12/7

12/6

12/10

9am-3pm

7pm

5:30pm

LOCATION

Key Colony Beach City Hall

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.

MM 50 Bayside across from

Begins at the Frontage Road at Marathon Airport

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.



