SUBJECT :	DATE:	TIME:	LOCATION
19 th Annual (not-so) Annual Spelling Bee to Benefit Habitat for Humanity	11/15	7:00pm	Key Colony Beach City Hall
Planning Commission Meeting	11/18	5:30pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Code Compliance Meeting	11/20	2:00pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Schools closed for Thanksgiving Break	11/25-11/29		
City Hall Closed *Thanksgiving Holiday*	11/28 & 11/29		
Marathon Garden Club Holiday Bazaar	11/30	9am-3pm	MM 50 Bayside across from
Zonta Festival of Trees	12/4-12/7		
Marathon Lighted Bike Ride	12/6	7pm	Begins at the Frontage Road at Marathon Airport
City Council Meeting	12/10	5:30pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.